
CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BM - BAREBOW UMUM PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 ABU LUBNA AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

36 MR. KUHANA AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

62 WAHYUDI DAVID AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

6 ADITYA DJOHAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

11 ATTHAR INDRA WIRIAWAN ADI PRAS ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

14 BAARIQ MAHASIN SAAFI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

31 KAHFI ZATA MAKARIM ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

55 SETIAWAN ADHIPUTRO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

34 MARIO CHANDRA INDRAWAN AMFIBI AMFIBI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

8 ALIEF ZAELANI ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

43 MUHAMMAD SULTHAN KAMIL AZHAR24 SMA ISLAM AL AZHAR 24 BOARDING 0 0 M B M

18 DADAN FARID BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

22 DENNY BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

26 FAWAZI BAHTIAR BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

28 INDRA JP BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

53 RISTIAWAN BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

20 DEDI SURYADIANSYAH BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 M B M

38 MUHAMMAD HAMMAM BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 M B M

60 UDITYA YUSTIARSO BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 M B M

32 LUQMAN NUR HAKIM BHAMADA BHAMADA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

1 7070 CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

7 AGATA SULTAN MAULANA RAMADHAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

12 AWALUDIN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

13 AZKA PRATAMA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

45 PAPA GEMBUL CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

46 PRABAVIANO WISNU WIDYADHANA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

47 PURNA PRADIPTA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

5 ADHIM KURNIANTO CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 M B M

19 DANDI CMC CIBUBUR MEMANAH CLUB 0 0 M B M

17 BUNJAMIN SATYA HIKMAWAN F DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

9 ALVIN GHILWAN KURNIA PRAJA DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

33 LUTFY MAULANA DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

37 MUHAMMAD ABIYU ABRAR DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

39 MUHAMMAD IBNU GHAZI SETIAWAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

42 MUHAMMAD MORENO DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

40 MUHAMMAD IZZA AL FATIH LESMANA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

41 MUHAMMAD IZZA ALFATIH LESMANA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

50 REYZA ADITYA DANISWARA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

52 RIO SARYONO HAKIM AL-HAKIM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 M B M

35 MIKAIL MALIK RAZI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 M B M

44 NAUFAL HILMI IDN IDN BOARDING SCHOOL 0 0 M B M

24 FARUQ AHMAD TAQIYUDDIN ITAMA PANAHAN INSANTAMA 0 0 M B M

25 FATIH HAFIZUDDIN AMHAR ITAMA PANAHAN INSANTAMA 0 0 M B M

29 JADDAL MAULANA KDS KMI DAARUS SHOFWAH 0 0 M B M

10 ARDIANSYAH KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 M B M

16 BINKY KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 M B M

51 REZA FERY KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 M B M

54 SETIADI KOMPAK KOMPAK DJP 0 0 M B M

15 BAMBANG NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

23 DORICK NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

61 WAHYU HIDAYAT NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

56 SUHERMAN PLN ELITE PLN 0 0 M B M

49 RANGGA GANZAR NOEGRAHA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

57 SUTAN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

59 THIERRYDIMAR WIDODO SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

48 RAISSA DZAKY ALAYDRUS SMPN47 SMPN 47 SURABAYA 0 0 M B M

27 GIGA MUZAYNA SULTAN IZAZ SPACE SPACE ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

30 JAVA PANDEGA HASAN DAFFAA SPACE SPACE ARCHERY 0 0 M B M

4 ADE PRIONO SWAT SATYA WIRA ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 M B M

21 DEFRIL AMIN TANWIR AT-TANWIR SQUAD ARCHERY UMJ 0 0 M B M

58 TASWIR TAMAMI TANWIR AT-TANWIR SQUAD ARCHERY UMJ 0 0 M B M

2 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN WAHYUDHIYA TOLE TOLE ISKANDAR ARCHERY CENTRE 0 0 M B M

63 WAKHID MARKHABAN HUTOMO TRIBUANA TRIBUANA ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 M B M

1/18 Participant List ordered by Event - 20260202.190538+07:00



CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSD3M - BAREBOW SD 1-3 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

113 RAFFASYA MUSA ALASYRAF ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

64 ABDULLAH HAIDAR NIZAMI ANGGARE AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

77 ATALLA GUINANDRA TAYIP AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

71 ANDARU AHSAN PRAWIRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

80 AYMAN HADIATMA MUHAMMAD ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

85 FAZAREAN CHALEVI NUGROHO ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

111 RADHIKA KAI ATTAR ADHYASTA ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

87 GIVEN LIEM HENDRAWAN ANUGERAH ANUGERAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

65 ABILA AZKADINA MECCA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

82 DEVABYAN KEANU RUMI DUSAK AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

99 MUHAMMAD ARRAZIQ ATHALLAH AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

66 ACHMAD ATHARRAZKA FAHLEVI AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

70 ALMEER RADHIKA PRASDIANTO AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

90 HASBYAN MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

118 RAYHAN TSAQIB AZHAR AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

122 SULTHAN ATTARSYAH AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

75 ARSHAKA VIRENDRA SYAFWAN AZKAR SDIT AL AZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

104 MUHAMMAD SAGUNA IBAD SAKHI AZKAR SDIT AL AZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

115 RAFIF DZAKY ALFARIZI BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

117 RAYFAN ALDEVARO SURYADINNINGRA BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

69 AL AKHTAR FILDZAH DANESH BADZL CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

88 HABIBIE ALIBAR NUGRAHA WIJAYA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

100 MUHAMMAD ASMARA SYAMIL UTOMO CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

102 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ALKHALIFI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

106 NAFIS MUHAMMAD K. CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

107 NAKULA ABIYU LANGIT JIBRIL CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

110 PIJAR NEBULA EUNOIA SUKMA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

119 RAYYAN KHAN WAHYUDITYA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

126 ZAVIER ERDOGAN DAYONIE CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

92 IBRAHIM KALANDRA CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

103 MUHAMMAD RAFKA PRANOTO CMC CIBUBUR MEMANAH CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

78 ATHALLA YUSUF EFFENDI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

108 NUWAIR AL BAASITH PRINCE TIRTA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

89 HAFIZHUL AQSHA IBADURRAHMAN GTS GTS ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

84 FAYYADH FARRASY KAUTSAR IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

125 ZAID SHALAHUDDIN RAMADHAN IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

83 ERNEST FARUQ ALHAQ KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

93 JAZEERA AKHTARA NUR ARDIAN KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

120 RHEVA MIKHAIL ATTAYA KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

67 AHNAF ZUHDI MIRZA ARIFIN KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

116 RAHAL EMIR IBRAHIM MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

97 MUHAMMAD AL ADZKA ASSYARIF MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

68 AIDAN NAEM NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

73 ARFA RIAN PANCANITI MANUNGGALI NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

79 AULIA HAFIZH AL RASYID NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

94 KHAYRU ALBARRA AKBAR NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

123 UWAIS ALDANISH NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

127 ZIDAN IDEAZ YUSUF NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

112 RAFARDAN BAGJA ALFATIH PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

72 ANTASENA ALBIFARDZAN ADIPUTRA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

76 ARSYAD ALMEER RAFFASYA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

95 M. KHOLID ROSYIDIN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

96 MALIQ ARRAYAN NASUTION SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

109 OCEAN OEMAR ALKAHF SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

114 RAFIF AHNAF JUSTICIA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

86 GIBRALTAR RAHIM KRISMATONO SAICP SEKOLAH ALAM INDONESIA CIPEDAK 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

74 ARSAKHA SHAFWAN BASUKI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

81 BAYANAKA ALKANA GRISSHAM SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

91 IBRAHIM HANAFI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

101 MUHAMMAD HALIIM HABIBI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

121 RIZFA ALFARIZI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

124 WIRADINATA RAMAGHAISAN LEKSONO SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

98 MUHAMMAD ALFATTIH WAHYUDHIYA TOLE TOLE ISKANDAR ARCHERY CENTRE 0 0 SD3M B SD3M
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSD3M - BAREBOW SD 1-3 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

105 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUJAHID AS SYAM WILDAN4 AL WILDAN 4 LEBAK BULUS 0 0 SD3M B SD3M

BSD3W - BAREBOW SD 1-3 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

163 KHODIJAH ZAHRO AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

149 DHATUNAYA QURANA HAFFAFA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

167 MAHARANI MALIKA ADHIPUTRO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

177 SARAH ZAHIRA MARYUDI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

179 SHAFIYYAH MADINA WIBOWO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

181 SHAQEENA NUSAYBAH PUTRISYAH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

184 SITI FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

156 GENDIS ADIBA HIBATILLAH ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

157 GHANIYYA AKLEENA SEKAR ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

165 KIRANA AFSHEEN ADZKIYA NAILA ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

168 MAHIRA THARYA NANJIAS ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

175 SACHI ZIVANKA KHALIDA ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

148 CHANIEFAH NAFIESAH ANTALA'LAI ALHIKMAH SDIT AL - HIKMAH 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

162 KHADIJAH AFIYAT PRAMESWARI APACHE APACHE ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

159 KANAYA AISYAH AZRI ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

128 ADEEVA AMARI CATURANGGA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

144 ARUMI GHANIA AZZAHRA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

160 KANITA MAIDA NASUTION AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

172 RAINA GLEE SYAHMANDA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

187 TACHLIA ZAINA SALSABILA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

129 ADIVA DZIKRI FILIA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

134 AINAYYA IZZATUNNISA ARTANTI AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

140 AQUINNA QUINZA IRIANTO AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

147 BALQIS BELLA FIRANDITA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

151 ELVIRA QUEENSHA SHANUM AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

152 FALISHA FIRAISYA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

174 RAQILA NAKHLA ALARIC AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

183 SHAWRAA MARYAM AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

186 SYAKIRA SILMIKAFFAH PRADANA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

138 ALMAIRA SYABILLA ALI BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

143 ARSYILA ALMA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

146 AXELLA AZAKADINA KANZIA H CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

158 HAFAZHA BENING QALBU CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

164 KIONA MUTHIA ANWAR CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

171 RAHEL INGGIT AL TSAQOFAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

173 RALINE TSANIA AFIZA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

182 SHAQUEENA HANAN MOVA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

136 AISYAH QIANDRA MECCA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

154 FARZANA KHAIRUNNISA GAZA BROTHER GHAZA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

135 AISHAQUEENA CLEMIRA ASTREA GIS GLOBAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

130 ADZKIA ANINDYA NUGROHO KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

170 NAYRA ADZRA GHAISANI KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

150 DYANDRA AISHA PUSTANTRA LABCB SD LABSCHOOL CIBUBUR 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

169 NAOMI SALSABILA ANWAR MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

142 ARSANTYA PRATISTAWIDYA HINATHO NIZHAMIA NIZHAMIA INDIGENOUS INDONESIAN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

185 SOHWA INARA SHAFIYAH PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

131 AFSHEENA SHANUM RANABILA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

133 AILANA SHAKAYLA ALMAHYRA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

137 ALENA HUMAIRA SOPHIA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

139 ANINDRA KHAYLA DINATA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

153 FARAH YUMNA MUTHIA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

155 FIARA AZAHRA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

176 SARAH ALESHA HIMAWAN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

145 AURELIA YUUTA AZIKA SAIMR SEKOLAH ALAM INDONESIA MERUYUN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

161 KAYYISA SAKALA PRASETYO SAIMR SEKOLAH ALAM INDONESIA MERUYUN 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

166 MADINAH FATIMAH BADALI WIDIYAN TOLE TOLE ISKANDAR ARCHERY CENTRE 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

132 AHZA QIANA  AURORA EFENDI WILDAN1 AL-WILDAN 1 GADING SERPONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

178 SCARLETT ZAHRA KIRANA WILDAN1 AL-WILDAN 1 GADING SERPONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSD3W - BAREBOW SD 1-3 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

180 SHAFIYYAH NURHASHIFAH ISWANTO WILDAN1 AL-WILDAN 1 GADING SERPONG 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

141 ARCELIA SILMIKAFFAH ADHISTA X5 X5 ARCHERY EDUCATION 0 0 SD3W B SD3W

BSD6M - BAREBOW SD 4-6 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

242 MUHAMMAD AL-FAROUQ FIRDAUS ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

262 RAHSYA MUSA ALARKAN ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

215 DZAKY ADHYASTHA ALKHALIFI AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

239 MUHAMMAD ABID AQILLA AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

252 MUHAMMAD YUSUF OZIL AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

198 AKHTAR LUHUNG MUHAMMAD ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

230 KEENANDRA AUFA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

235 MAIZA ACHYAR ARIOMAHARDIKA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

255 NAINDRA AHZA ALFARIZI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

264 RAKAN AR RUWAID ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

272 ZAIN AL ASYKARY H ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

203 ANDRA MUHAMMAD IHSAN ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

191 ABRISAM DUTA SATRIA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

208 ATHAR INSPIRASI QOLBUN SALEEM ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

222 GIOMAR THAILANDO NIRWASITA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

225 ISMAIL ZAKI ALDITYAN ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

246 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD AL-FATEH ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

248 MUHAMMAD HIKAM ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

250 MUHAMMAD RASYAA NUGRAHA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

257 NAYAKA MAHENDRA DASHA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

258 OZIL MUHAMMAD AL FATIH XI ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

267 RAZAN ARIB HANANIA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

229 KEENAN SATRIO FASTABIQUTOMO AZHAR13RW SDI AL AZHAR 13 RAWAMANGUN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

189 ABIZHAR AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

216 EL KALINO PANDHEGASATYA HAPSOR AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

228 KEENAN ALVARO AZHAR AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

240 MUHAMMAD AJI SAKHA RAMADHAN AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

271 YUSUF KHATAMI AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

273 ZEROUN NAKHLA ALARIC AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

237 MUFTI MOCHTADI AZHARSBC SD AL AZHAR SYIFA BUDI CIBINON 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

254 NADEEM ICHSAN RAUF AZKAR SDIT AL AZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

274 ZUFAR RAFLI PRADIPTA AZKAR SDIT AL AZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

192 AFDHAL FATHAN AL FATHI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

194 AGAYU KIRANA AZZAHRA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

202 ALIF KAGAYAKI ATMA CHANDRA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

207 ATHA IBRAHIM HASSYA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

209 BAGUS ANDIKA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

210 BANYU BIRU ARSA BRATA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

211 BIMO ABRAR ALKHALIFI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

221 FURQON CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

226 JALUD WISIK ADIPUTRA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

233 M. FAHMI AMMAR K CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

236 MANGGALA BUANA IRAWAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

245 MUHAMMAD ARKAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

266 RAYYANDRA ALFAREZA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

270 WILLIAMS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

214 DIVIDEN ADIRAJADA ZAIBECHI CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

193 AFFAN ALFAJR PUTRABUANA WASKIT DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

249 MUHAMMAD NAUVAL SETIADY DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

256 NARARYA PRATAMA SANUBARI DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

196 AHMAD RIFQI HAMIZAN EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

231 KENZIE ALVARENDRA KURNIAWAN ELSYIFA MI EL SYIFA 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

219 FARSHAD SYAFIQ KHAIRY GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

268 SABIQ HARVI ALHAIKAL GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

265 RASYID QAWWAMUDDIN AZHARI HIKMAH NURHIKMAH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

213 DAFIZA RADITYA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

224 IRSYAD AMRAN HANAFI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSD6M - BAREBOW SD 4-6 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

251 MUHAMMAD SYAFI’ MUKARRAM HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

261 RAFIF MUFARRID HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

263 RAIS GUMBIRA CHOIRUYAZDAN HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

217 FAITH AHSAN KAUTSAR IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

238 MUHAMMAD ABDURRAHMAN HANIF IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

190 ABRAHAM ANDRU ALARIC KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

199 AL FATIH BAKHTIAR KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

204 AR RASYID BAKHTIAR KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

205 ARKAN WILDAN SATRIADIYO KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

244 MUHAMMAD ALIFARDA ALFAHREZY MADANI INSAN MADANI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

200 ALAZRAQI ADELLARD MAROOF PANAHAN MAROOF 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

247 MUHAMMAD HASBHIE SYAHYAN MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

260 RAFI KHAIRI RITONGA MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

188 ABIANDRA PRANADIPA KHAIRRAFIF PGCIKINI SD PERGURUAN CIKINI 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

223 HAYKAL FAHMI AMMAR PGCIKINI SD PERGURUAN CIKINI 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

269 SAYYID ALI AL MAGHRABY PGCIKINI SD PERGURUAN CIKINI 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

195 AHMAD AMMARTYA ARCHERASYID TAH SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

234 MADHAVA RAKAWI JAGAT PRIHATMOK SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

243 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH HAMZAH SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

232 LUQMAN ABDURRAHMAN IQBAL STIM STIM ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

197 AIDAN PUTRA SURAHMAN SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

212 DAFFA FAKHRIE ZAFRANSYAH SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

218 FAKHRI AKBAR PRADIPTA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

227 KAFI AL-AKHYAR SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

241 MUHAMMAD AKHYAR MUWAHID SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

259 RAFA ALFARIZKI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

201 ALFATIH ARKANADELIO ALI TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

206 ARRAYA SYATHIR ARHATA TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

220 FATHAN ALVIANO PUTRA UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

253 MUHAMMAD ZIADAT KIROM WINS WINS ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M B SD6M

BSD6W - BAREBOW SD 4-6 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

350 TALITA UFAIRA ANASTIAWAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

353 YUMIKO REN XEVIEZA YUWANIKA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

354 ZAHIDA QOLBI NADHIFA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

288 ALULA HAIRA AISHA AJIPUTHRI ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

298 AULIA HAIDAH ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

326 MAULIDA ZAHRA SABILLA ALFALAH MI AL FALAH TANJUNG BARAT 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

333 NAILA KALLISTA ARIEFIANTO ALFATH ALFATH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

341 RASYA FARLI SYAMIKHA ALFATH ALFATH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

283 AISYAKILA ZAHRA ARDITYAN ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

305 EL-HAQUE IQRA ISMAYA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

306 ELIANA ATIYA OLIVIA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

310 FATHIMATUZZAHRA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

321 KHANSA ABIAGEAL NUGERAHA ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

299 AURA AZZA FITRIA ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

312 HANIFAH NUR AZIZAH ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

301 AYMA AZNII CHARISSA AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

335 NASHA ADRIANI AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

342 REIKO DAHAYU ARETARURI AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

279 AISYAH DZIKRI ZHAFIRA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

285 ALEXANDRA ARINKA PUTRI ALAMSYA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

293 ANDREA RUBY SUDRAJAT AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

304 DIANDRA MEDINA HADI AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

307 EMILY ALMAIRA FENDYAN AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

315 KANAYA FAUSTINA SHIDQIA PRADAN AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

316 KANZIA NASYAUQI SYAQUILA KARBA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

332 NAIFAH CETTA THUFAILAH AUDREY  AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

338 PRANINDITYA MARHAENA PUTRI ALA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

347 SHEZA QUEENA SOFIE AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

324 MALIKA AZZAHRA AZKAR SDIT AL AZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SD6W B SD6W
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSD6W - BAREBOW SD 4-6 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

294 ANINDITA SARAH AINURRAHMAH BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

296 ARMELIA ABIGAIL ALI BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

303 DHEA QATRUNADA BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

329 NADA CALLYSTA NAIR BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

336 NAYRA FILIANA LAISHA BUAHATI BUAHATI ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

276 ADZKIA KAMILA RANADHANI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

278 AISYAH AZZAHRA VIRHANSYAH PUTR CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

282 AISYAH ZAHIRA KRISTIAJI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

275 AKSARA RAFAEYZHA H. CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

284 ALEXA ENRICA WICAQSANA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

287 ALMIRA NAGEENA QAIREEN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

291 ANAYA MYSHA SALIHA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

308 FAIRA ANINDYA SETIABUDI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

313 HANIN SAFIYYA HARAHAP CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

320 KHAIRY VERONIDA SALEHVI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

355 ZAININA NAURAH GHASSANI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

356 ZHEANA INAYATULLAH AJNAR CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

357 ZHIANA INAYATULLAH AJNAR CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

314 KAMANIA DIAMANDA CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

340 RAISYA SHAFIRA KHAIRUNNISA CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

348 SYAKIRA KAYLA ZAKIYYAH CMC CIBUBUR MEMANAH CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

281 AISYAH MARYAM MARDHIYAH DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

300 AURYN ALMAHYRA BELVA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

297 AUDREY ALESHA BUDHIANTO ELSYIFA MI EL SYIFA 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

346 SHAFIYYAH ELSYIFA MI EL SYIFA 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

290 AMIRA ZAHRA GAZA BROTHER GHAZA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

311 FAZILA RAFA SUTARTO GAZA BROTHER GHAZA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

292 ANDI SHEIKHA AQILA ZAHRA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

323 KIANDRA ANAIA PUTRI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

339 RAIDA FATINA IRAWAN HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

345 SERAFINA MIKAILA IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

317 KAREEMA RAMADHANIA FAIHA YAQUB KHALIFAH SD KHALIFAH DEPOK 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

289 ALYSSA AZZAHRA RIZQIA SETIAWAN MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

302 AZURA MALIKA RENATA PUTRI MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

352 YUKIE ALMIERA UTAMI MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

322 KHANSA NURINA LATIFAH PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

328 N.A FATIMA QARIRA WAFIYYA AZ-Z PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

286 ALGORISMI AURORA KENEDI PGCIKINI SD PERGURUAN CIKINI 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

325 MARYAM MUFIDA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

280 AISYAH FAKHIRA RAZKIA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

295 ANNISA NAIRA KHAIRANI SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

309 FAKHIRA LUTFIAH ARIANTO SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

330 NADHIFA ADINDA MUMTAZAH SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

337 NEYSA NARELLA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

349 TABINA MARITZA HIMAWAN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

344 SCANIA MALIKA TABRIZ SPACE SPACE ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

277 AINAQYA ZIVANA PURWANTO SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

318 KEISHA RAMADHANI SANJAYA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

319 KHAIRA ESHAL NUGROHO SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

327 MOYA ZAMZAIMA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

334 NAJWA PUTRI BAMESYA SIMANUNGKA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

343 RIANI ERSA AZZAHRA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

351 THALITA KHAIRA ANNIDA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

331 NADYRA KAMILA WIRAATMAJA TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SD6W B SD6W

BSMPM - BAREBOW SMP PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

384 FAHREZA NURRIZQI BAHRUDDIN 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

402 M. DINANTA FAUZAN 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

403 M. DINANTONI FAUZI 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

413 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

376 DAFFA EL IBRAHIM ALADZKAR MTS AL ADZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SMPM B SMPM
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSMPM - BAREBOW SMP PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

406 MANDALA NEVLYN WIJAYA ALADZKAR MTS AL ADZKAR PAMULANG 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

378 DANISH RAQEELA ARIODINEGARA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

392 HABIBI GERARDO MAHARDHIKA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

427 NARENDRA HADYAN A. ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

433 QAISR ICHIGO YUDHAPASHA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

446 ZIDANE FAHRIZA ANWAR ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

369 ATHALLAH LINTANG AHMAD ANUGERAH ANUGERAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

372 BHANU LAZUARDI ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

415 MUHAMMAD KENZIE MAKAIO ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

373 BRILLIAN AKHTAR SUMARSONO ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

379 DAVIT ARDIANSYAH ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

399 JENDA AKBAR SUMARSONO ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

417 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AKRAM SUARDANI ASSAKINAH ASSAKINAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

377 DANISH AYMAN SUSETYO AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

412 MUHAMMAD FATIH ABDURRAHMAN AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

430 NUNO KENZIE GILANG HAPSORO AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

367 ARFAN DARU PRABANDANA AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

390 GAVIN ALKANA ZAHEER AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

397 HIDAN ADWA KHALIFI AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

410 MUHAMMAD ATHAR DANISWARA AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

435 RAFAI AMIKAL AVRIANO AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

441 RASYA ABBY ARMANDO BCCAC BCCAC 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

393 HAMKA DIANSYAH BCIS SMP BUDI CENDEKIA ISLAMIC SCHO 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

374 BUKHARI HAZIMULFIKRI MUTTAQIEN BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

440 RAMA ABIY SYAQIB BHAGASASI BHAGASASI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

360 ADAM RAFI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

364 AHMAD NIZAM BAHRI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

368 ARSYA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

385 FAJAR BAGAS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

389 FATHIR ANARGYA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

394 HANDARU ROFA MUSYAFA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

396 HIBATULLAH KHOIRUL AFFAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

407 MAULANA AQIL HANAFI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

414 MUHAMMAD KAIZAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

416 MUHAMMAD NAFI MAHAWIRA AYDIN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

437 RAFISQY CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

438 RAIHAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

375 BUNJAMIN SATYA HIKMAWAN F DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

405 MALKA MUHAMMAD ARKAN DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

422 MUSHLIH ABDURRAHIM DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

423 MUSHLIH ABDURRAHIM DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

359 ABUDZAR SYARIF SAGRAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

363 AGUNG HARTONO DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

366 ALKEANU RIZKI PRASETYO DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

370 AVICENNA DANISH CARRINGTON DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

382 ENCIK MUHAMMAD HADIRUL MUQAFFI DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

388 FATHIN AZZAM DEVANDARHU DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

411 MUHAMMAD AUFAR RAMADHAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

418 MUHAMMAD RAYANZA RAMADHAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

420 MUHAMMAD ZAHRAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

424 NABEEL MUHAMMAD YUSUF DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

425 NABIGH MUHAMMAD MANNAN DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

428 NAUFAL RADHITYA HAFIZH DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

434 RADHITYA AL FAHROBBY DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

443 RIZVAN MUHAMMAD HAWARI BAKTI DNAJJAH DARUNNAJAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

383 FAHIM HAFEZD BAHANAN DSUNNAH DAARUSSUNNAH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

401 KHALIL IBRAHIM ZAIN DSUNNAH DAARUSSUNNAH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

445 ZAKI MUBARAK FIRMASYAH DSUNNAH DAARUSSUNNAH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

404 MALIK ABDUL SYAKUR FIKRI SDIF AL FIKRI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

365 ALIF SALIM IBADURRAHMAN GTS GTS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

431 PRAMUSITA KARIM SAKHIY HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

395 HANIF ANNUR PRIBADI IDN IDN BOARDING SCHOOL 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

444 XAVIER MAHER AZ ZIDANE IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSMPM - BAREBOW SMP PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

361 ADELIO ARDHANI GAMENDRA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

362 AEGEAN GALTIERO GAMENDRA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

381 EDGAR EKAHADI KHAIRULANAM IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

387 FATHI DHIYA ZAFAR IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

409 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH FATIH IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

419 MUHAMMAD SAKHA ALFARIZKY IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

421 MURUAH RADITYA BARLYAN IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

436 RAFISQI BAGZA SAPUTRA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

426 NABIL AZKA WINOTO MAROOF PANAHAN MAROOF 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

400 KENTA JABBAR RASYID SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

439 RAISSA DZAKY ALAYDRUS SMPN47 SMPN 47 SURABAYA 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

442 RIFFAT ALI SYAILENDRA SMPN81 SMPN 81 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

371 AZKA NAUFAL PRATAMA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

391 GHANES PRADIPTA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

408 MOHAMMAD KEMAL AZIZ NUGROHO SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

429 NAYAKA RAFIF AGYSTI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

358 ABBAD NAILUN SUPARWANTO TBANGSA SMPIT TUNAS BANGSA INSAN MANDI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

380 DZAKI PRADANA SETIAWAN TBANGSA SMPIT TUNAS BANGSA INSAN MANDI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

386 FATHAN ZIAULHAQ TBANGSA SMPIT TUNAS BANGSA INSAN MANDI 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

432 PUNGKAS TRI AJI UMBORO UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

398 HIROSHI AQILA HAFIZH X5 X5 ARCHERY EDUCATION 0 0 SMPM B SMPM

BSMPW - BAREBOW SMP PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

480 ELSYA SALSABHILA OKTAVIA AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

515 NAZWA AYU AISYAH AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

518 PUTRI ALMAIDAH AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

531 SABILA LATIFA RIADY AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

462 ARETHA RHEA MADINA PRAGANTHA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

476 DANIA SALSABILA ASY SYIFA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

494 KEYAHARETHA CIARA KUSUMA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

500 KINANDYA CHARLITA ABIRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

523 QONITA SYAFA SERENITY ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

525 RAIHANAH SALIHA N. ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

538 TALITA AISHA ALIFA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

540 TIARA SALSABILA ANASTIAWAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

545 XYELLA JINANZA PELANGI YUWANIK ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

495 KHADIJAH ZHAHIRA IQBAL ALIA ALIA ISLAMIC SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

490 IMMI LIL ILMI ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

510 NAIRA SIDDIQA AHMAD ARRAHMAH ARRAHMAH ARCHERY CENTER 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

537 SHEZA ZITA AJANI AZHAR1 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 1 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

465 AURELIA ADIVA SHAKIRA AZHAR2 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 2 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

451 AGNIYA RADHWA AMRI AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

463 ATHAYA DANISY KURNIAWAN AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

521 QAILLA SHAKIRA AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

522 QONITA RAVINA ZHAFIRAH AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

536 SELENA NUDITA ARDHANARESWARI AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

508 NAILA FATIA FARIH AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

509 NAIMA ALIYA PUTRI ADI AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

461 ARETHA MARYAM BETA AYUNDARIS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

470 BAIQ YURIE AULIA ZAHRA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

486 GALUH NIRWASITA ALFA AYUNDARIS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

489 HAURA URFA SALSABILA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

493 KEIKO SYAHQUITTA HARYAIRENA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

514 NAYLA JUARSA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

535 SELENA ANINDYA JASMINE CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

539 TALITHA ANINDYA KUSUMAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

542 TSANIA ADLINA NURFAIZAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

467 AZHARIAH BUNGA SHARISYA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

474 CHERLAINE RAIYA FIYENDRA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

478 DWI ANJANI RAHMADHANI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

455 ALIYA FAQIHA SYAKURA DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BSMPW - BAREBOW SMP PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

491 IZMI RAISYA SYIFANA PUTRI DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

507 NAFEEZA AXELLIA IRAWAN DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

512 NAURA ADENA PUTRI YUDHISTIRA DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

511 NANDALUSIA PUTRI SUSILO DILMI SMP ISLAM DAARUL ILMI DEPOK 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

528 RAZHAAFIRAH ZAIN SOFIAN DILMI SMP ISLAM DAARUL ILMI DEPOK 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

533 SARAH AYYANA ARBI DILMI SMP ISLAM DAARUL ILMI DEPOK 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

458 AQILA HANA IZZATUNISA DQM PONDOK PESANTREN DARUL QUR'AN 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

513 NAURA ZAYNA RAMADHANI FITRAH AL FITRAH IBS JONGGOL 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

471 BILQIS ASSYIFA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

449 AFIFAH NUR RACHMAWATI HADAF AL HADAF - AL ASHFAR 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

482 FATHYA HANUM HADAF AL HADAF - AL ASHFAR 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

526 RAJWA MAHIRA PUTRI AMIR HADAF AL HADAF - AL ASHFAR 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

477 DIANDRA AISYAH PUTRI IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

454 ALISHA TSABITAH ZALFA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

460 AQILA SAKHY RAMADHANI IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

464 AULIA IZZATUNNISA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

468 AZKIYA MAULIDA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

481 FAKHIRAH SHAKILA DZAHIN IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

483 FATIMAH TUZZAHRA SYECH IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

485 FREA RENATA SAKHI IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

487 GIANINA LATISHA GUFITRA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

496 KHAIRI MORDI SALSABILA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

497 KHAIRUNNISA AZZAHRA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

505 NABILA PUTRI RISMAWATI IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

520 PUTVIYAH RAMADHANTY IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

532 SAKINA ANINDYA RAFIFAH IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

547 ZHAFIRA KHIRANIA WIBOWO IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

529 RETA AKILAH RAMADHANI KEMALA SMP KEMALA BHAYANGKARI 3 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

466 AYUDIA SERUNI RAHARDJO MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

469 AZURA KALEA HUTOMO MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

475 CUT EL ZARA SAVIRA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

506 NABILAH AL ATSARIYYAH NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

541 TSAMARA UFAIRAH AZKA MANGGOPA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

448 ADZKIA SYIFA NUR FAJRILLAH RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

453 ALIKA YARA ARINA RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

484 FIORA DENITA ZAINI RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

499 KHAYLANNA M. FAZAR RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

534 SAUCHA JANEETA PUTRI ALIBAR RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

544 WAFA MARWAH WAFIQAH RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

457 ANNISA NURIANA MEDINA FAUZIA RMNIYAH SMP IT MAHAD RAHMANIYAH AL ISL 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

452 AISYAH GHASSANI ARLAN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

459 AQILA QUEENARU GARNETAMA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

473 CALISTA AQILLA RANGGAWAN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

501 KINAR CETTARIFAH SYAHRUL SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

504 MASHELA ADELIA PUTRI SAPARI SAHABAT PANAHAN PERURI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

450 AFIQAH AN NAZWA MUHADI SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

488 HASNA FAHMA AMIRA SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

498 KHANZA ADINDA KIRANA SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

502 LAKEISHA JANETA ADARA PW SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

517 NISRINA MUTHI’AH ’AZZIMAH SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

530 RUMAISHA ADZKIA KHAULANI SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

447 ADEEVA YUMNA AZ ZAHRA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

492 JALWA SABILAH LUBIS SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

503 MALIKA BALQIS SYAHIDA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

519 PUTRI ALYA HADJI SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

543 VALERIA ZAIRA PRASKHA SYAM SYAM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

456 ALIYA KHANSAHADI ARHATA TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

527 RAMADYNA HUMAIRA WIRAATMAJA TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

546 ZEE OLATTE TABINA TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

479 ELICA NAIA AMALINA TBANGSA SMPIT TUNAS BANGSA INSAN MANDI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

516 NISRINA HANIFA TBANGSA SMPIT TUNAS BANGSA INSAN MANDI 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

524 QONITA SYAFA SERENITY UQURO SMPIT UMMUL QURO 0 0 SMPW B SMPW

472 CAHYA SEVIA UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW B SMPW
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

BW - BAREBOW UMUM PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

562 DWI RATNAWATI AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

584 NABILA MAHABBATUL LATIFAH AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

588 PUTRI NURANI KHOFIFA AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

559 CHIEZA ARWEN PUTRI AKBAR ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

564 ENDANG SETIASTUTI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

577 KHAIRANI ARDIARTI PUTRI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

582 MALIKA RAYA AZZAHRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

600 WULANDARI SUGIARTI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

572 KAYLA FAYOLA KWOK AMFIBI AMFIBI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 W B W

553 ANGGUN DHIYA ULHAQ RAMBE ANUGERAH ANUGERAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

554 ANINDYTHA MAYDINA HARYADI APACHE APACHE ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

566 FATHIMAH KHAIRUNNISA SETIANA AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 W B W

569 HINDUN NABILAH AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 W B W

571 INANI NURLAELISAH AZHARCBR AL AZHAR CIBUBUR 0 0 W B W

561 DINI HARDI BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

570 HUSNUL KHATIMAH BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

579 KIKI RAHMAWATI BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

591 R.A. LEDI APRINI BCAC BEA CUKAI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

565 EVA DINI SUSANTI BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 W B W

583 MATRICIA KEMALASARI BEPEKA BEPEKA ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 W B W

555 ANISA MEILIYA RAHMAWATI BHAMADA BHAMADA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

549 AISYAH HANIF CAKBUN SMA CAKRA BUANA 0 0 W B W

551 AMMARA BATRISYA HUSNA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

552 ANGGITA PUTRI WISNU PRAMESWARI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

557 CAHAYA NAJMAH ALIYAH HARIADI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

558 CHALISTA HUMAIRAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

560 DEVI ASTRIANTI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

563 DZAKIA AZ ZAHRA KHAIRUNNISA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

568 HAURA NATHANEYLA CALYA ANDINI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

574 KESHIA EVANI LATISHA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

575 KESHIA EVANI LATISHA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

576 KESHIA EVANI LATISHA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

585 NONA CANS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

586 NUR KAYLA FATIMATUJZAHROH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

590 QUINSHA BINTANG AZIKRI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

592 RAHMADINA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

595 SITI AISYAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

602 ZASKIA MUTIARA PUTRI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

598 SYAKIRA KAYLA ZAKIYYAH CMC CIBUBUR MEMANAH CLUB 0 0 W B W

548 AFIF TAMARA FEBYANA EAGLE BLUE EAGLE ARCHERY ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

567 HAFSHAH FARAH FADHILAH HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

580 KIKI VERA YASMINA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

589 QAILA AIRA AMEERA SYUHADA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

599 TRYAS SARAH YANUAR HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

601 YUNITA CHANDRADEWI PUSPANINGRU HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 W B W

578 KHALISYAH RAIHANAH AZKA KAMILA IHC IHC ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 W B W

593 SAFIRA AULIA IZZATUNISA ITAMA PANAHAN INSANTAMA 0 0 W B W

596 SITI GHEFIRA AZ ZAHRA ITAMA PANAHAN INSANTAMA 0 0 W B W

587 NURANTI AQIL PUTRI MADANIA MADANI ARCHERS 0 0 W B W

573 KAYLA INTA AZHARI MHDY3 SMA MUHAMMADIYAH 3 JAKARTA 0 0 W B W

594 SHAKYRA ALYKA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

597 SUCI ISLAMIATI NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

556 AQILA QUEENARU GARNETAMA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 W B W

581 KIRANA DAFFA AYDIN TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 W B W

550 ALIMAH ZAINI SAIDAH TANWIR AT-TANWIR SQUAD ARCHERY UMJ 0 0 W B W

NSD3M - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 1-3 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

604 ABRISAM ALFATH AHIMSYAH ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

611 AZKA HIDEO BATIARSA ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

609 ALZIDAN PUTRA RIZKI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

620 M. HIRO ALFATIH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

10/18 Participant List ordered by Event - 20260202.190538+07:00



CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

NSD3M - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 1-3 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

625 MUHAMMAD ALTAN FAIQ ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

631 RIZKYAHMAD MANAF G ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

632 SULAIMAN AMANAH AL AMANAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

633 TENGKU RAFARDHAN ATHALLA PRATA ARCHERIES ARCHERIES ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

630 OMAR ALFATIH MALALUTANG ATHFAL DARUL ATHFAL 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

617 JOEARA RICHARD HERMAWAN AZHAR13RW SDI AL AZHAR 13 RAWAMANGUN 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

623 MUHAMMAD ABIDZAR CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

627 MUHAMMAD ZEIXHAL ALFATIH DAMAL SDS DARUL 'AMAL ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

628 MUHAMMAD ZEIXHAL ALFATIH DAMAL SDS DARUL 'AMAL ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

614 DAFFA HAIDAR AL KHALIFI EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

618 KAFKA ATHALLAH MUSTOFA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

619 KAFKA ATHALLAH MUSTOFA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

629 MUZAFFAR ZYANDRU MUSTOFA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

616 HAMIZAN AHMAD ALKHALIF GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

622 MUHAMMAD ABDAN SYAKURO HAKIM AL-HAKIM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

606 AKHTAR RAFFASYA IBRAHIM IHAJAR SEKOLAH ISLAM IBNU HAJAR 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

626 MUHAMMAD ZEID SULAIMAN MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

603 ABDURRAHMAN HAFIDZ KUSUMA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

612 AZKA MUHAMMAD LATIF NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

634 ZHAFRAN ABQORY NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

607 AL AMIN MUHAMMAD FAKHRURRAZI ORCHID ORCHID ARCHERY MAKASSAR 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

610 AUGI MUHAMMAD UKASYAH PERMATA PERMATA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

613 AZZAM SYAILENDRA RACHMAN PERMATA PERMATA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

605 ADAM RIZ MUHAMMAD MAHENDRA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

608 ALTHAFERRO MUSTHAFA ARIZA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

621 MIKA AIDAN MUHAMMAD SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

624 MUHAMMAD ABQARI RAJENDRA ARSEN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

635 ZUBAYR RANUDIRGA SYAHRUL SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

615 ELVANO BASUKY SERIUS SERIUS ARCHERY 0 0 SD3M N SD3M

NSD3W - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 1-3 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

651 KHADIJAH SABRINA AZZAHRA ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

658 NUFA ARSYILA AILEYA HAQQ ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

661 RASYIFA HOORIYA FIRDAUS AZHARKP AL AZHAR KELAPA GADING 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

653 KIRANA ANANTARI PUTRI CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

645 AZMYA ZIANISA AFFANDY DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

660 RADHIEVA ARSYANA RUNDANA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

663 SHAKAYLA MAHIRA HAFIDZAH DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

657 MAYLAFFAYZA PUTRI TRIASYA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

638 ALMIRA AYSKA MULYONUGROHO GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

648 FATIMAH RIZQI KAMALIA ZAHRA HIKMAH NURHIKMAH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

659 PRISHA AZKADINA AVANDAYU HIKMAH NURHIKMAH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

636 ADIBA KHUMAIRA TSAQIB KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

640 ARISHA SAFALUNA W. KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

647 FATHIYAH ZAINA KHALISHAH KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

656 MAUZA KHANSAFANI DADI KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

652 KIARRA SERE SHAVANA RAEN KP KELUARGA PANAHAN 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

639 ANINDYA ZAINAB ALADAWIYAH MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

643 ARUNA ABQURA BANAFSHA MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

646 CARISSA ALMAIRA PUTRI MUMIN SDIT AL MU'MIN KELAPA GADING 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

655 MAIZA NAIRA KHAIRRIDA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

664 SHANUM ASKANA SYAZANI NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

665 YUINARA AZALEA MASHEL NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

666 ZAHRANA KAYYISAH ARISSTO NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

637 ALISHA SKYE ARFIANDI PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

642 ARSYILA MEUTI PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

644 ASHALEENA SABHIRA YUMNA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

649 HANUM AISYARA FARIHA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

650 KALEISHA INNARA AREINZA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

662 SHAFWA QYARA ANJANI ARISTO SHIDDIQ SEKOLAH TAHFIDZ ASH-SHIDDIQ 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

641 ARSY ADARA PUTRI UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

11/18 Participant List ordered by Event - 20260202.190538+07:00



CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

NSD3W - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 1-3 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

654 KIRANA KARALIENE ZAHIRANI MALI UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SD3W N SD3W

NSD6M - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 4-6 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

674 ALVARO DEAN KUSUMO ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

696 KENZIE ADSKHAN WIRA ALHABSYI ABUDZAR SDI ABU DZAR 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

671 AKHDAN ABDULLAH ACHFAS SDI AL ACHFAS 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

702 MA'RUF EL RASYA YUSUF SAMPURNA ACHFAS SDI AL ACHFAS 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

697 KENZIE JUNIO WAHYUDI AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

724 ZAFRAN KHAIRY RAHMAN AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

691 HAYDAAN HARIS WIJAYA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

695 KEENAN A ASOFIAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

699 KHALIF SYAUQI AL GHIFARI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

704 MUFTI BIMA ARRASYID ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

713 MUHAMMAD LATHIF ADHIPUTRO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

716 MUHAMMAD RISHAKA GIBRANI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

717 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ARSYAD FATTAH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

708 MUHAMMAD ALTHAF MAHRIN ALHIKMAH SDIT AL - HIKMAH 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

675 ARSYANENDRA HANIF SISWADI AZHAR27CB SDI AL AZHAR 27 CIBINONG 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

690 HAFIDZ DZAKI S. CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

705 MUHAMMAD ADIYN ATHARIZZ W. DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

726 ZULFAN KHAIRY AFFANDY DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

706 MUHAMMAD ALIFIANDRA RAKALZI EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

710 MUHAMMAD BRILLIANT FIKRI AL RA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

711 MUHAMMAD DANISH ADELIO EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

720 NAUVAL BEGAWAN PRADANA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

684 FACHRI YUSUF CHAIRUNNAS HAKIM AL-HAKIM ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

670 ABYAZ HANIF RIYADI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

678 AYYASH KHALIF ABIDIN HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

712 MUHAMMAD FATHIR ALGHIFARI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

677 AXEL CHRISNANDHITO KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

689 HAFI ARKAN PRANAJA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

723 UWAIS ADHYASTHA PRATAMA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

687 GIBRAN DANY PURWANEGARA MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

707 MUHAMMAD ALKHALIFI MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

668 ABIMANYU SAKHA AL RASYID NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

682 DHAFIN ATHALLAH ALFARIZKY NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

685 FATIH CHAIRIL AFFAN NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

688 GUNTUR SENO YUSUF NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

692 HISYAM ABQARY NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

694 JINGGARA INDIREJA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

718 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AL FATIH NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

672 AL AMIN MUHAMMAD FAKHRURRAZI ORCHID ORCHID ARCHERY MAKASSAR 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

701 M KINAAN ALFARI ADITIA PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

703 MIFTAHUR RAFFA ARYA PUTRA PATC PAKSI ARCHERY TRANNING CENTER 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

681 DANISWARA ANGGORO A.S PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

693 ISMAIL ARKANANTA DHIAULHAQ PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

698 KENZO KHAIRULLAH UTAMA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

709 MUHAMMAD BAGAS AFIF PRIHANTORO PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

715 MUHAMMAD RAFIF PUTERA FARDANI PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

669 ABU REIHAN AL FAJRI SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

676 ATHALLA SATRIA ALKHALIFI SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

680 BRILLIANT GIBRAN DZULQARNAIN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

683 ELMY RANGGA NOEGRAHA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

686 GAZANFAR ALMAISAN RIZKI SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

721 RADITYA FAIZ SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

673 ALDIZAR BRATAGHANI ARDHI SEGAR SEGAR ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

679 BARA RAJENDRA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

700 M FAUZAN AZIMA ATHARUDDIN TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

714 MUHAMMAD QEIS ALFAHRI YASIN TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

719 MUHAMMAD ZAID HILABI TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

722 SYAUQI IBRAHIM TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

NSD6M - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 4-6 PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

725 ZAM ZAM MAULANA ARHAB UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

667 ABDUL DZAKWAN PRATAMA X5 X5 ARCHERY EDUCATION 0 0 SD6M N SD6M

NSD6W - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 4-6 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

734 ALISHA SALSABILA AZ ZAHRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

737 ANZALNA KHALIFA ADZKIA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

751 GAURIKA ATHAVIDYA SOLICHAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

758 INARA ABHIGYA RAYYA PRAGANTHA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

764 KHALIZA SYAFINA ADZRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

767 KHODIJAH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

780 RAHADEA KANING KIRANA DELANTO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

786 SIENNA ATSILAH ARIFIN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

744 BELVA SHAFIRA NABIILAH ANUGERAH ANUGERAH ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

742 AZZALIE KIANDRA AZHAR5 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 5 KEMANDORAN 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

729 ADRESIA ARSYLIA SHAMS CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

736 ANNISA SHAFINDRA NUR AYU SAMAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

732 ALESHA AFSHEEN PRAMADYA CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

766 KHAYRA ANNASYA NUR AISYAH CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

775 NAURA ASSYABIYA ISMORI CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

730 AINA KIRANA ZAMZAMI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

755 GWEN ATHIFA SHUWAN SABIYA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

761 KATNIS ANNISA DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

770 MAVIZZA JUANITA SUAIDY DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

781 RANIA KHAIRA ANDINI DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

749 FAZIAHANNA NUR WAHID EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

752 GENDIS ANJANI AAGESTYA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

757 HAZRINA ASHADIYA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

763 KHADIJAH NOURA EL FIRDAUS EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

773 NAILA ADZKIA AZZAHRA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

784 SHAKILA RATNASARI KUSUMA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

746 DYVASTINAISA ZYALHA HAFADI FIKRI SDIF AL FIKRI 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

740 AZALEA KHALIQAH DZAHIN GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

779 QUEEN HOLY SUGIHARTO GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

778 QONITA ZAHIRA SALSABIL SAPUTRA HIKMAH NURHIKMAH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

733 ALESHA DEA PERBAWA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

743 BELINDA FRIEZKHA SIDARTA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

753 GHAZIYA HERRA ALIFHA HENDRAWAN HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

728 ADIBA KHUMAIRA TASQIB KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

731 AISHA ZEVANYA KIRANA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

774 NASYITHA AYUNDA SASI KIRANA AR KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

777 QAISARA ZAHSY SHAUQIYAH HARUNI KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

789 YUMNA ZAHIRA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

772 NABILA DINDA KHALISA MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

765 KHANSA NURINA LATIFAH MHDY6 SD MUHAMMADIYAH 06 TEBET 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

727 ACQUA TERRA AFRIZAL MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

760 KANISH KALANI ARIANTO MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

771 MAYLA KINNA MAKNUWNA MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

787 SYAKIRA ADHARA HASAN MJHD MI AL MUJAHIDAH 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

776 NAURA ATQIYA AFIFA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

788 SYAMSA INSANIA KAMILA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

738 ARUMMAISHA ADZKIRA BELA KHAIRU NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

739 AULIA ZAHIRAH NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

756 HASYA ZIYA CHINTAMI NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

768 MARYAM NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

783 SHAHNAZ HANINDA ERUDITA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

735 ALULA FARZANA ALKAKHAIRUL ORCHID ORCHID ARCHERY MAKASSAR 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

741 AZZALEA WIRA KARINI ORCHID ORCHID ARCHERY MAKASSAR 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

759 INAYA ZHAFIRA AZQI PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

750 FELISHA SYAREEFA PUTRI H PATC PAKSI ARCHERY TRANNING CENTER 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

748 FANYA MALIHA HUMAIRA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

762 KAZAYA PUTRI HARDYANDRA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

NSD6W - STANDAR NASIONAL SD 4-6 PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

782 SHADIQAH UMAIRA MAULIDINA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

747 EVELLIN VALLENTA BASUKY SERIUS SERIUS ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

754 GISKA QOTRUNNADA SALSABILA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

769 MARYAM PRADHITA PUTRI WIDIANTO TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

785 SHARIFAH REINA ANIS FARHANAH TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

745 CLIANTHA TANISHA DARMAWAN TCQ SD ISLAM TAHFIDZ CAHAYA QURAN 0 0 SD6W N SD6W

NSMAM - STANDAR NASIONAL SMA PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

795 IBRAHIM ZUFAR PUTRA R 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

804 MUHAMMAD FADHLAN RIDHO RAMADHA 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

810 RASYA SURI ADIANSYAH AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

798 KINAN AZIZI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

792 BERWYN AQILA HAIDARRIYAD DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

799 LANGIT HAQQANI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

812 RAYNARD ALVIN MUTAMMIM DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

794 GALIH KUSUMA RAMADHAN DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

808 RADIBRYO ARBAYOUCESAR DARMAWAN GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

796 KAMIEL KENZIE PUTRA WURTIANDIT GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

800 LEVANT MILANO PRATAMA GOLDEN GOLDEN ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

809 RAMADHITYA IMAM SACHAREZY HARAKI SMAIT AL HARAKI 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

790 ATHALLA MAULANA BASUKI HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

811 RAYHAN ANANDTA VYTIAWAN HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

793 DZAKWAN FACHREZA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

807 MUHAMMAD KHIAR ZAIDAN MINHAJ SMA AL MINHAJ BOARDING SCHOOL 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

813 SYAHVIAR OKA HARSI MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

801 MADE CENDANA BHRE WISESA NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

797 KEINAN ATHALLA GUMILANG AJI PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

791 BARRA ZABRAN KHANUGARA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

802 MUHAMMAD ANAS A'LAUDDIN SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

806 MUHAMMAD HAIDAR HAFIZH SYIHAM SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

803 MUHAMMAD ARKANA HAFIDZ IZZATA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

805 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH TAAMIR YASIN TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAM N SMAM

NSMAW - STANDAR NASIONAL SMA PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

829 DANESHIA SHAKILA ANGELA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

834 FITRIA FAIRUZIA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

843 KANEISHIA QIRANI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

855 NAADIRA ATHALIA SALASIKA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

856 NADHIRA KUAYANA MAGHFIRAH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

858 NAYLA GHANIA RAHMA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

860 QUEENCY ORVA AISYAH ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

865 REINAYA PUTI OTINOVA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

868 SAFA ARTHA MEVIRRA K ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

869 SYABILLA GHASSANI AZZAHRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

846 KEYZA AYSKA FAKHIRA QAIREEN APACHE APACHE ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

821 ANINDITA SARAH ALYA ASSYIFA SMPIT ASSYIFA WANAREJA SUBANG 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

823 AQILAH HANAN ANSHORI ASSYIFA SMPIT ASSYIFA WANAREJA SUBANG 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

830 DHEARA GENATHA BAC BANDUNG ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

828 AZARINE ANSIKA MARTAWILAGA CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

847 KHANSA ALIFATUSHALIHA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

873 VICELLY MAURA FIRZAN DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

857 NATHASYAZA EVANDINOV DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

817 ALFIYAH PURNOMO PUTRI ETGAC ETGAC SUBANG 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

832 DYLLAN ILYSSA AMIPUTRO GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

851 LAKSHMIRA PUTRI HANIFA GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

861 RAIA ALETTA MODESTYRA GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

862 RANIA LUBNA ATHAYA GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

840 JASMINE FRANCESHCA ZAGITA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

866 SABIYA PUTRI JULIANI GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
ALPHA SPORT - KSPORT (CAKBUN3)
CAKRA BUANA SCHOOL DEPOK, From 07-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

NSMAW - STANDAR NASIONAL SMA PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

852 LEVANA PUTRI KISSA GOLDEN GOLDEN ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

838 INARA AILEEN AZZAHRA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

867 SADIYA CETTA AZIZAH YUSTIRAKA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

872 VANIA DZAKIYAH IZZATUNNISA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

818 ALIFIA KHALIZA BILQIS KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

822 ANNISA CHANDRA KIRANA SANDHIKA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

827 AURELIA AFSANAH SIREGAR KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

835 GREYSHELDA UMAR KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

864 REFASYA FELICIA SINENSA NANJIA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

836 GRISELDA SABRINA CLARESTA ROSH MAN22 MAN 22 JAKARTA 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

837 GRISELDA SABRINA CLARESTA ROSH MAN22 MAN 22 JAKARTA 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

819 AMANDA SYAVIRA AQILA MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

848 KHANSA KIRANA S.K. MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

859 QHAIREEN PUTRI HANDAYANI MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

874 ZAILA ZILLAN ZALILA MTSN1TS MTSN 1TANGSEL/ RIZKI ILHAMI AR 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

820 ANGELIQUE GODIVA RA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

841 JEANE AMALIA KHAIRUNNISSA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

844 KEIRA AZRA FAKHIRA MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

853 LINTANG ZAHIRAH PRAMESTI NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

842 KANAYA ANNISA SUWANTO PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

863 RASHESYA AZZAHRA KHUMAIRA PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

814 SAFWA AGNIA LATIFA PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

824 AQYUTA REZEKI HAERANISA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

833 ERDHYA DZAKIRAH ATSARINA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

849 KIDUNG SEMESTA LADIVA LOWALANG SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

839 ISNAINI NUR MEDINA SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

850 KIRANA PRATIWI SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

815 AISYAH RAHIIMAH TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

825 ATIFA NARESWARI NIRWASITA ISMI TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

826 AULIYA NAFISAH TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

831 DINI ALVIRA KURNIAWAN TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

845 KESA MALERISCHA OKTAVIA AURUM TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

854 NAADHIRAH ALTHAFUNISA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

870 SYAUQIA ZHAFIR BATRISYIA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

871 TIHANI DIWAN ZALIRAH TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

875 ZAINAB ZAHRATUSYITA TAUHID TAUHID ARCHERY 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

816 ALEXANDRA TASKIYAH PRAMITA LAX TRIBUANA TRIBUANA ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMAW N SMAW

NSMPM - STANDAR NASIONAL SMP PUTRA KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

936 RAFIF ANARGHYA HARSYA SETIAWAN 3PILLARS THREE PILLARS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

905 FATHURRAHMAN AR RASYID AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

876 ABIYAN AR RAYYAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

882 ANZALNA KHALIFA ADZKIA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

888 ARSYA ATHAYA DAVIAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

890 ATHAYA ISYRAF RAID ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

896 DANIAL ARMAN WIJAYA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

898 EDWARD VEBIAN KRISHNAPUTRA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

902 FAEYZA FATIH AKHYAR ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

903 FAIREL ARVADILA HARRIS ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

907 GAVIN PUTRA EDO AZKA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

932 NARARYA ARSEN ALFAREZEL HAQQ ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

933 NIZAM DIAS PUTRA RAMADHAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

935 PUSPITO WAHYU NAGORO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

919 MALIK AVICENNA MAHENDRA PUTRA AZHAR22 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 22 SENTRA T 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

899 EIJAZ LABIB NARENDRA SANDY AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

913 ILHAM ALDRIN SURGHANI AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

921 MUHAMMAD ADSKHAN SYAHMI ARYVI  AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

929 MUHAMMAD OMAR HADI AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

939 RIFFAT PRANATA ZAIBECHI CIMOR CIMOR ARCHERY INDONESIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

895 BERWYN AQILA HAIDARRIYAD DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

917 M DZAKY AFFANDY DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM
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CAKRA BUANA ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP
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NSMPM - STANDAR NASIONAL SMP PUTRA KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

922 MUHAMMAD ALTAF HAKIM DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

924 MUHAMMAD DZAKY AFFANDY DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

881 ALKHALIFI FAEYZA DZIKRI DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

923 MUHAMMAD DANIAL IRSYAD BIN EFF DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

879 AGRAPRANA ALARIC PUTRA SUTARTO EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

915 KENZIE ZAIDAN ADZAJUINDRA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

940 TITAN ADHYASTA ARKANA MURFIT EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

910 HARY ALDIANO GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

889 ARYSHANDY IHRAM RAMADHAN GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

912 I MADE ANANTA WIRATAMA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

918 M. ATHARIZZ ZHAFRAN KAMAL GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

930 MUHAMMAD SATRIA PRATAMA NUGRAH GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

897 DYLAN ADHYASTHA B. HAMIDIYAH MTS ALHAMIDIYAH 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

937 RAIFAN AZRIEL IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

884 ARDAN PUTRA PRABAWA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

911 HILAL RAMDHAN W. KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

941 ZAKARIA KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

928 MUHAMMAD NUR ABDUL MUIZ KP KELUARGA PANAHAN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

877 ADRIAN BAYU SETA KPB1 KELUARGA PANAHAN BRIGIF 1 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

886 ARKANANTA RAJENDRA KUSUMA LABKB LABSCHOOL KEBAYORAN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

901 EVANDER RYU ARSYA MARYADI LABKB LABSCHOOL KEBAYORAN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

938 RAYHAN ADLIANSYAH  HARAHAP LABKB LABSCHOOL KEBAYORAN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

931 MUHAMMAD ZIYA IBRAHIM MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

904 FATHAN ALIF DANURWINDO MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

883 AQSA AL MALIQ KAMANDA MUGATU SMP MUHAMMADIYAH 31 RAWAMANGUN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

885 ARFA DANENDRA ARIFIAN MUGATU SMP MUHAMMADIYAH 31 RAWAMANGUN 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

908 HAKAM AL TAQIY MYCLUB MY CLUB ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

880 ALI ABDURRAHMAN PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

887 ARSAKHA VIRENDRA PERMATA PERMATA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

894 AZZAM MAULANA PERMATA PERMATA ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

926 MUHAMMAD NAFA IMTIYAZ PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

927 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL HASHIF PRARIND PI PI ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

909 HAKAN MIRZA ASY'ARI SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

916 KHALIFAH DHIYA IRSYAD SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

934 PRATAMA ADI WIJAYA SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

906 FAZLU EVANO PUTRA SHAFF SHAFF ONE ARCHERY 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

891 AYYASY MUHAMMAD AL FAQIH SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

892 AYYASY MUHAMMAD AL FAQIH SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

893 AZKA AL FATHAN PRATISENA SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

920 MIKAIL SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

925 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ABDURRAHMAN SMPDQM SMPIT DARUL QUR'AN MULIA 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

878 AGASTYA MAHIJA TERRA MEIRIZIO TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

900 ERNEST SAKHIY APANDI TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

914 KAYO RAJENDRA AHMAD TAC TANJUNG ARCHERY PLUS 0 0 SMPM N SMPM

NSMPW - STANDAR NASIONAL SMP PUTRI KUALIFIKASI
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

954 ALMIRAH SYIFA RAMADANTI AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1001 MIFTAKHUL JANNAH AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1021 SHAFA AULIA ZAHRA AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1025 SYAHQUITTA ADIVA RASTI AERO AERODINAMIX ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

987 KANZA SHOFY AMANINA AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1006 NAFISAH ZM AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1029 WISYAH AFINA JAHIR AKHTAR AKHTAR ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

976 GHADIZA FIORI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

982 HUMAIRA DELIA ARTHAWAN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1005 NAFIISAH HASNA QANATHI ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1013 QUEENSHE CK PUTRIDIARTO ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1019 REINAYA PUTI OTINOVA ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1023 SIENNA ATSILAH ARIFIN ALC ALC ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

991 KEISHA AZKADINA SHARLIZ AZHAR2 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 2 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

983 JANEETA AZKA KURNIAWAN AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW N SMPW
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NSMPW - STANDAR NASIONAL SMP PUTRI KUALIFIKASI Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1004 NAFFAA ADHIYAA MALIKAH AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1008 NASYWA FAUZIE TA’LAB AZHAR4 SMP ISLAM AL AZHAR 4 KEMANDORA 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

951 ALISYA MAHARANI SABILA PUTRI W CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

956 ANNISA SHAFINDRA NUR AYU SAMAN CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1016 RAEESA SHIRA FAUZIYYAH CAKRA CAHAYA CAKRA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

953 ALMIRA SOFIA KHIRANI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

965 CHELSEA ALIZIA PUTRI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

968 DIANDRA RADHIA SHAFARINI DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

989 KAYSA DZAAFIRAH DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1015 RAEESA JAUDA WITOYO DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1018 RAYHANAH ALIYA DIANDRA DAD DAD ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

960 ASSYIFATU RUNA KOESOEMADINATA DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

961 ASSYIFATU RUNA KOESOEMADINATA DBEST D’BEST ARCHERY CLASS 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1014 RADITA NABIL HANIFAH DDTIKA DIAN DIDAKTIKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

959 ASSYIFA NAURA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

973 FAZIAHANNA NUR WAHID EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

975 GENDIS ANJANI AAGESTYA EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

981 HAZIMAH HASNA SYAKIRAH EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1017 RAISYA RIZFANIA PUTERI EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1020 RHANIA NISSA FADHILLAH EAST EAST ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

995 KIRANA ADILA GARUDA GARUDA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

946 AFIFA ZAHIRA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

966 DEVANY ANINDYA ALAMSYAH GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

974 FRASYA ELMIRA BRATA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

979 HAFIZA ALKHAIRA LUBNA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

985 JASMINE FRANCESHCA ZAGITA GETX GET X ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

950 ALIKA FAHIRA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

955 ANINDYA RIZKYA ALTHAFUNNISA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

970 ELECTRA DANIELLA FIOMARIA SIMA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

977 GHAIDA ALMAYRA HARTANTO GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

980 HAYFA ARETHA FARRAS GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

984 JANEETA NAFISA PUTRI WURTIANDI GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

998 MALIKA AZZAHRA NOOR GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1003 NADIA FARZANA SYAHANNISA GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1026 SYARIFAH ALWIYYA ALATAS GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1028 VIDELA KARYN SOEWONDO GO GO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

944 AEERA NAFISHA ALMAHYRA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

947 AISYARAH MIKAELA DINANTA HSA HUB SPORT ACADEMY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

942 ADILLA MYIESHA HUDA IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

964 CALLYSTA RANIA AISYAH PUTRI IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1010 NAYARA ALQUEENA HERMAWAN IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1027 SYIFA MAISURA PUTROE IMADANI SMPIT INSAN MADANI 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

993 KHAIRUNNISA NAILAH SYAKIRAH ITAMA PANAHAN INSANTAMA 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1002 NABILLA NURHABIBAH KHOERIYAH SMPIK AL KHOERIYAH 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

949 ALIFIA KHALIZA BILQIS KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

963 AZKIA NAYYARA PUTRI A KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

978 GREYSHELDA UMAR KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1007 NASYITHA AYUNDA SASI KIRANA AR KINGS KING'S ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

952 ALMAIRA SYADZA WICAKSONO MADANI INSAN MADANI ARCHERY CLUB 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1024 SITI SOVIA AZZAHRA MARSI MARSI ARCHERY TEAM 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1000 MAYLA KINNA MAKNUWNA MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1012 QHAIREEN PUTRI HANDAYANI MIN4 MIN 4/ARRUDHO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

943 ADNI DHOFWATUL ’AISY NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1009 NATASYA NUR AZIZAH PUTRI NAYAKA NAYAKA ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

958 ARSYA MALIKA NURSALMA PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

990 KAYYISAH ALMAIRA ZUHDI PANTER PANTER ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

972 FATIHA NURRIZKY HUMAIRA PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

988 KAYREINA GHAISANI SHANUM PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

999 MALIKA VICTORIA AUDREY PRO PRO ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

994 KHAYRA MAZAYA GHASSANI RHMANIYAH SMPIT RAHMANIYAH BOARDING SCHO 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

945 AFAREEN NAJMATUL HAYAH SACH SACH ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

948 ALESSIA SOPHIE R SALAM SALAM ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

967 DEVIA AMALIA SALAM SALAM ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

969 DZAKIYAH ATHAYA HAYFA SALAM SALAM ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

996 LAELIA HUSNAINI ALYA SALAM SALAM ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

971 EVELLIN VALLENTA BASUKY SERIUS SERIUS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1022 SHEIKHA MOZA SERIUS SERIUS ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

1011 PUTRI KINARYOSI SMP131 SMP 131 JAKARTA 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

957 AQILA QUEENZA PURNOMO SMPN6 SMPN 6 TAMBUN SELATAN 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

962 ATHIFA SHAFIYYA MAS'UD TCQ SD ISLAM TAHFIDZ CAHAYA QURAN 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

986 JENADZETTA ALYA ZAHRA TRIBUANA TRIBUANA ARCHERY SCHOOL 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

992 KHAIRA QUEEN ZAFIRANI MALIK UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

997 LARASATI AGETHA PUTRI UTARA03 UTARA 03 ARCHERY 0 0 SMPW N SMPW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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